
SECTIONROUTE NO. COUNTY

S. B. I.

ILLINOIS

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

704F. A. P.

FED. AID PROJECT

(1)I

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

McLEAN

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SHEET NO.

SHEETS

CHECKED

CHECKED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

WCT

WCT

ELEVATION

RETAINING WALL ALONG 

W.B.L. VETERANS PARKWAY

F.A.P. ROUTE 704   SECTION (1) N&TS-1

McLEAN COUNTY

STATION 2+785.000 TO 2+877.000

STRUCTURE NO. 057-W002

2  

  7

8.408mAlong Roadway

Face

Sta. 2+785.00

Elev. 253.194

91-#16d(E) bars at 280 cts Each Face

C
J

C
J

E
J

C
J

C
J

E
J

91-#16d (E) bars at 280 cts Front Face

15-#16v(E) bars at 1.2m cts Front Face

Top of Wall

Sta. 2+793.322

Elev. 253.208

P
a
r
a
p
e
t

Sta. 2+801.675

Elev. 253.186

Sta. 2+810.030

Elev. 253.157

2

3

2

M
in

. 
L

a
p

7
9

0
m

m
2

.0
8

m
4

6
0

2

3

1

STATION 2+785.000 TO 2+810.030

1

1

89-#22n(E) bars at 190 cts Back Face

M
in

. 
L

a
p

6
4
0
m

m

4
6

0

1
.2

5

Elev. 249.910

65-#16t(E) bars at 260 cts Top

47-#16 t (E) bars at 180 cts Top

1

1

1

1

Sta. 2+810.030

Elev. 253.157

Along Roadway

Face

8.408m 8.408m 8.408m

140-#16t (E) bars at 180 cts Top 1

1
1

1

Sta. 2+818.376

Elev. 253.159E
J

Sta. 2+835.080

Elev. 253.128
Sta. 2+826.728

Elev. 253.122

91-#16d(E) bars at 280 cts Each Face

Top of Wall

P
a
r
a
p
e
t

3

M
in

. 
L

a
p

7
9

0
m

m

4
6

0

2
.0

8
m

1
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CONTRACT NO. 70514

8x2-#16w(E) bars at 430 cts Top & Bottom

57-#16t(E) bars at 300 cts Bottom

8-#16v (E) bars at 

1.2m cts Front Face

39-#22v (E) bars at 

220 cts Back Face
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